« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35943

Division: 12UB 1st WEST2 H/A

Date: saturday, May 7, 2022

Home: 10 (13U) CVYSA Blast White

10

013
021
028
030
032
033
036
042
044
045
048
050
051
055
069
077
009
091

Field: prsc 7

Time: 9:30 AM

Away: 10 (12U) NCF Triad West G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) CVYSA Blast White 10 (12U) NCF Triad West G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Elijah Ervin
Jacob Jimenez
Joel Catalan
Noah Thomas
Brandon Garcia
Maxwell Mackie
Porter Owens
Xavi Chavez- Xonthe
Carlos Vazquez
Preston Prewett
Ethan Nieto
Nico Labrenz
Jordan Schiebel
Jayden Welborn
Pedro Velasquez- Ortiz
Levi Ramirez
Zain Domat
Fredy Gonzalez Gutierrez
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




