

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35943

Division: 12UB 1st WEST2 H/A Field: PRSC 7

Date: Saturday, May 7, 2022 Time: 9:30 AM

Home: 10 (13U) CVYSA Blast White Away: 10 (12U) NCF Triad West G Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	DDINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 10 (13U) CVYSA Blast White

## 10 (12U) NCF Triad West G

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
013	Elijah Ervin			:								
021	Jacob Jimenez			:								
028	Joel Catalan			:								
030	Noah Thomas		:	:								
032	Brandon Garcia		:	:								
033	Maxwell Mackie		:	:					:		:	Г
036	Porter Owens		:	:					:		:	П
042	Xavi Chavez- Xonthe		:	:					:		:	
044	Carlos Vazquez		:	:					:		:	Г
045	Preston Prewett		:	:					:		:	
048	Ethan Nieto		:	:								
050	Nico Labrenz		:	:					:		:	
051	Jordan Schiebel		:	:								
055	Jayden Welborn		:	:								
069	Pedro Velasquez- Ortiz			:								
077	Levi Ramirez		:	:								
009	Zain Domat			:								
091	Fredy Gonzalez Gutierrez			:								
				:								
				:								
				:								
			:	:								
				:								
			:	:					:		:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or  $\operatorname{Biting}$ S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments